

Date installed

Office Use Only

Grand Rapids Public Utilities Commission Security Light Service Agreement

The customer agrees to rent Security Light(s) and any pole(s) indicated below for twelve months and authorizes GRPUC to charge the customer according to the Security Lighting Rate Schedule, Policy Reference T.10.b

GRPUC will install the light(s) indicated on an existing pole or poles that it owns unless the customer requests that it be placed where no pole exists. In this case, GRPUC will construct a normal installation as set forth below.

GRPUC will be responsible for the cost of installation (i.e. normal installation), including one light, one pole with one single span (up to a maximum of 175 ft) of overhead wire. Additional costs associated with multiple overhead spans and poles or underground installation in excess of the normal installation will be at the customer's expense. All trenching and back filling required for underground installations shall be supplied by the Customer and shall be in accordance with GRPUC specifications. The Customer shall be provided with an estimate for any additional costs.

Maintenance, lighting unit replacement and electricity for operation of the light will be provided by GRPUC as specified in its Security Lighting Rate Schedule.

All lighting units are LED type fixtures. The terms stated are offered to GRPUC customers only.

Description	Quantity	
40W LED existing pole		
40W LED separate pole		
70W LED existing pole		
70W LED separate pole		
GRPUC Representative		
Customer Name (Print)	Accou	int Number
Customer Address		
City	State	Zip
Daytime Phone		
Customer Signature		
Date received WO #		